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Romualdas Stupelis
Jonathan Rhys
Peter Ward
Andy Monro
Andy Creber
Andy Stott
David Nevell
Duncan Innes
Richard Davies
Paul Basher
Kelvin Davies
Paul Baxter
Lester Hartmann
Neil Cameron
Clive Caffall
Andy Pedder
Stephen Robinson
Andrew Craig
Roger Stein
Matthew Lawson
Gerry Ashton
Rodney Archard
Steve Chiverton
Nick Dennis

Paul Taunton
Steve Williams
Alan Pucill

Gill Stott

Alan Brown
Robert Rankin
Peter Colbert
Shirley Robinson
John Shea

Gary Wakerley
David May
Thomas Cochrane
Pat Macleod
Greg Best

HOC
HOC
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HOC
BOK
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HOC
BOK
SPLOT
HOC
BOK
HOC
HOC
NGOC
HOC
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SARUM
NGOC
SBOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
HOC
BOK
NGOC
NGOC
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SPLOT
SWOC
SARUM
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NGOC
SLOW
IND
NGOC
NGOC

M21
M21
M40
M40
M50
M50
M50
M45
M50
M55
M50
M18
M50
M65
M50
M55
M50
M21
M55
M40
M55
M65
M60
M50
M60
M55
M50
W50
M55
M55
M55
W55
M55
M55
M65
M21
M60
M45

46.43
53.30
56.52
58.20
64.39
65.15
65.59
73.13
75.36
78.09
78.17
81.46
84.52
86.03
88.30
88.41
90.51
93.24
94.49
94.53
95.31
96.34
102.58
104.50
104.50
105.37
108.02
108.11
109.01
114.17
116.12
118.05
131.07
166.35
RET
98.32
RET
100.26

1120
978
920
897
810
802
793
715
692
670
668
640
617
608
591
590
576
560
552
551
548
542
508
499
499
495
484
484
480
458
450
443
399
314

M9

M11
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NGOC League 8 - Symonds Yat - 07-May-2011

Green

1 Roger Coe

2 Bob Teed

3 Lynden Hartmann
4 Mike Farrington
5 Rachel Dennis
6 Ali Wilkinson

7 Vanessa Lawson
8 Jill Manning

9 Christine Farr
10 John Fallows
11 Dave Hartley
12 Nigel Cousins
13 Sue Ashton

14 Adam Maycock
15 Richard Higgs
16 Sam Rooney
17 John Wickson
18 Philip Bostock
19 Sue Colbert

20 Merce Aloy

21 Jill MacKenzie
22 Ashley Ford

23 Julia Wilkinson
24 Jane Holcombe
25 Ros Taunton
26 Paul Hammond
27 Laura Rutty

28 Seb Tsiopani
29 Barbara Ford
30 Chris Pringle
31 Chris Rhian Jones

Chris James
Steven Harris
Pat Cameron
Carol Farrington
James O'Driscoll
Don Gray

Alan Mackenzie
Liam North
Tom Bleszynski
Stuart Holroyd
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IND
NGOC
NGOC
SWOC
SPLOT
HOC
HOC
HOC
BOK
NGOC
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M60
M70
W55
M55
w40
W18
W35
W60
W35
M50
M55
M55
W55

M50
M21
M60
M45
W60
W50
W50
M60
W50
w40
W60
M45
W60
M21
W55
M21
M35
M70
M21
W60
W50
M21
M80
M60

M21

73.03
74.02
75.08
77.57
79.27
80.19
81.39
84.15
84.44
86.44
88.31
90.28
96.24
98.39
101.07
106.04
107.22
107.52
108.01
109.43
110.03
111.24
113.38
114.29
116.57
119.33
124.36
135.29
142.19
143.12
180.35
RET
90.28
98.51
RET
112.15
RET
111.42
RET
RET
RET

1013
1000
985
950
932
922
907
879
874
853
836
818
768
750
732
698
689
686
685
675
673
664
651
646
633
619
594
546
520
517
410
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NGOC League 8 - Symonds Yat - 07-May-2011

Orange
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Samantha Harris
Tony Noott

Edward Beddis
Jackie Wilson Plus 4
Gillian James
Sandy Cowan

Ann Brown

Sarah Cousins

Kim Liggett

NGOC
BOK
NGOC
IND
NGOC
KERNO
NGOC
HOC
IND

w21
M70
M75

W65
M70
W50
w21

49.41
63.01
67.24
71.43
77.09
83.58
91.26
102.37
58.56

1208
952
890
837
778
714
656
585
W4 5
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NGOC League 8 - Symonds Yat - 07-May-2011

Yellow

1 Daniel Champress IND M 32.01 1435
2 Beth Champness IND W 33.27 1373
3 Josh Da Cunha NGOC M6 72.22 634
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